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Storage Systems & Racking

Electronic, Electrical and Mechanical

SINGAPORE CATALOGUE

Prices are in Singapore Dollars and exclusive of GST

Multi Compartment Boxes — continued

General Purpose
Polypropylene

A range of single compartment polypropylene boxes with hinged lids, available in three
sizes.  Very strong and durable, virtually unbreakable in normal use.

105-820
 105-818

105-817

10+5+1+
Price Each

Order Code

105-817 H=35, W=185, D=110
105-818 H=45, W=225, D=135
105-820 H=50, W=275, D=165

SS21X

Professional Service Cases
Polypropylene

SS51X
Mftrs. List No. PSC415=234-977, PSC401=234-989

FOR ADDITIONAL INSERTS SEE PAGE 1442

H=57, W=338, D=261

 234-989.Empty
234-977Fully loaded

10+4+1+Order Code

Price Each

 234-989.Empty
234-977Fully loaded

10+4+1+Order Code

Price Each

234-997 234-989  (contents not supplied)

234-977 inserts:
4 A 8 . 1 1 A 7 . 1 2 A 9 . 2 1 A 9 . 4 1 A 8 . 2 5 A 9 . 1 1 A 9 . 3

Tough and durable, A4 sized service cases manufactured in dark grey copolymer
polypropylene. The cases have translucent lids, twin sliding locks and strong carrying
handles, and are stackable. Available either fully loaded with 7 different sizes of 
removable translucent inserts, or empty. The empty case may be populated with
inserts to individual requirements, available separately. The base contains ridges to
prevent the inserts from moving when the lid is closed.

Service Case

H=381, W=321, D=178

20 104-900

10+4+1+
Price Each

Order Code

 104-900

10+4+1+
Price Each

Order Code

A standard Raaco cabinet
with 16 transparent drawers housed in a
black imitation leather case fitted with a 
carrying handle and lockable clasps.
Weight 11Ælbs (5.2kg).

SS44X

Portable Storage Cases
Service Case

H=381, W=321, D=178

 104-900

10+4+1+
Price Each

Order Code

 104-900

10+4+1+
Price Each

Order Code

A standard Raaco cabinet
with 16 transparent drawers housed in a
black imitation leather case fitted with a 
carrying handle and lockable clasps.
Weight 11Ælbs (5.2kg).

SS44X

Store-age® Mobile Cabinets STORE-AGE

Ì A range of 6 mobile cabinets
Ì Can be interlinked side by side and/or stacked for a workshop situation
Ì May be transported individually
Ì Drawers lock shut
Ì Manufactured from tough polypropylene
Ì Range consists of 3 to 6 drawers plus one model with 4 individual carry organisers

with lids

MHS226

723-3176
723-3164
723-3152
723-3140
723-3139
723-3127

50+25+10+5+1+
Price Each

Order Code

723-31764 Drawers each on casters44001
723-31644 Drawers each with a lid and 8 sections43002
723-315215 Drawers 2 with 5 and 3 with 7 moveable sections42004
723-31406 Drawers each with 7 moveable sections42003
723-31393 Drawers each with 5 moveable sections42002
723-31274 Drawers each with 5 moveable sections42001
Order CodeSpecificationMftrs' List No.

Heavy Duty Compartment Boxes
Polypropylene

Ì Each box has 3 long and 2 small
compartments

Ì Supplied with 21 yellow key way
dividers

Ì Choice of 3 sizes

MHS252

724-9081
724-9070
724-9068

10+4+1+
Price Each

Order Code

724-9081460 x 350 x 81L
724-9070378 x 290 x 61M
724-9070312 x 238 x 51S

Order CodeDimensionsSize


